
MUNCIPAL CORPORATON OF GREATER MUMBAI 
 

 

 

 

 

K.E.M.HOSPITAL ,PAREL,MUMBAI-4000 12. 
 

KEM/046/MST( C) Dt.25.05.2022 

 

CORRIGENDUM-II 
 

 
Refer to earlier E-Quotation Notice published under Bid-No.7200032400 for below 

mentioned chemical. This is the first extension to the original E-Quotation Notice. The due date & 

time have been extended as follows:- 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

` 

Sr.

No. 

 

Bid No & Description 

Existing Due 

date & Time 

Due date 

extended 

upto 

Packet A 

Opening 

Dt.& Time 

Packet B 

Opening 

Dt.& Time 

Packet C 

Opening 

Dt.& Time 

01 Ordinary Denatured Spirit 

Qty:3000 Ltrs 

Bid-No. 7200032400 

15.06.2022 

17:00 HRS 

16.11.2022 

17:00 HRS 

18.11.2022 

13:00 HRS 

18.11.2022 

13:10 HRS 

21.11.2022 

13:00 HRS 

 

 

                                                                                                                                    Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                Dy.Dean 

                                                                                                                            K.E.M.Hospital 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


