MUNCIPAL CORPORATON OF GREATER MUMBAI

K.E.M.HOSPITAL, PAREL, MUMBAI-4000 12.

KEM/046/MST(C) Dt.25.05.2022

CORRIGENDUM-II

Refer to earlier E-Quotation Notice published under Bid-No.**7200032400** for below mentioned chemical. This is the first extension to the original E-Quotation Notice. The due date & time have been extended as follows:-

Sr.		Existing Due	Due date	Packet A	Packet B	Packet C
No.	Bid No & Description	date & Time	extended	Opening	Opening	Opening
			upto	Dt.& Time	Dt.& Time	Dt.& Time
01	Ordinary Denatured Spirit	15.06.2022	16.11.2022	18.11.2022	18.11.2022	21.11.2022
	Qty:3000 Ltrs	17:00 HRS	17:00 HRS	13:00 HRS	13:10 HRS	13:00 HRS
	Bid-No. 7200032400					

Sd/-Dy.Dean K.E.M.Hospital